
09:19 h

official results 12.11.2010, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

37. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

27.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Bal, Randall
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:23,98
00:23,16
00:24,44
00:25,43

Wien (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 2 - 50m Backstroke men preliminary

open
Sport Club Tozan TopolcanyMedo, Martin24. 1992 00:28,42 562+03.81SVK

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

11.12.2009
28.11.2009

Mate, Hunor
Mate, Hunor
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:57,71
00:58,15
00:59,94
01:00,80

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 6 - 100m Breaststroke men preliminary

open
----

Sport Club Tozan TopolcanyMedo, Martin 1992
Delphinbeinschlag vor dem Anschlag10:29 h

dq.SVK

--- 3. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

13.12.2009
28.11.2009

Spitzer, Martin
Mankoc, Peter
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:23,05
00:23,04
00:23,73
00:24,17

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 14 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

open
Sport Club Tozan TopolcanyMedo, Martin42. 1992 00:27,57 565+03.40SVK

--- 5. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

29.11.2009
29.11.2009

Mate, Hunor
Mate, Hunor
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:27,09
00:27,09
00:27,57
00:28,15

Wien (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

open
Sport Club Tozan TopolcanyMedo, Martin22. 1992 00:30,56 656+03.42SVK

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

10.11.2009
29.11.2009

Rogan, Markus
Townsend, Darian
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:52,77
00:52,22
00:55,10
00:56,02

Stockholm (SWE)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

open
Sport Club Tozan TopolcanyMedo, Martin19. 1992 00:59,76 668+04.08SVK
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cont. event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary - open 12:59 h

official results 14.11.2010, 5. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

37. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010
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